
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Phelps Hall North Wing Institutional Advancement Remodel 

FM100035S/077-36

Est. Const. Cost: $221,000.00
Bid Opening Date:Tuesday, November 3, 2009 @ 2:30PM

P M:D. Ciancola 
Mandatory Pre-Bid 

Participants                
Phelps Hall North Wing 

Institutional Advancement 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com SUB

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 Bryan Roinestad br@smith-electric.com GEN

Castlerock Environmental Inc. 10010 Painter Ave Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/941-9244 562/961-9204 Dino Spezza
bill@castlerockenv.com    

dino@castlerockenv.com SUB

J.R. Barto 300 N "G" Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-5160 805/688-0321 Dave Walter
ross@jrbarto.com    
billy@jrbarto.com SUB

EJS Construction Inc. 4191 Carpinteria Ave., #7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Paul Sanchez ejs-paul@verizon.net GEN

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 J.W. Bailey bill@jwbailey.com GEN

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Chuck Thompson chuck@kinyonconstruction.com GEN

Newton Construction Inc. P.Box 3260 San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Ben Deyarmo eric@newtonconstruction.com GEN

Pearl Bay Coporation 912 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-1480 805/966-3401 Larry Jones larry@pearlbaycorp.com SUB

Santa Barbara Painting, Inc. 475 Cannon Green, "B" Goleta CA 93117 805/685-3548 805/684-2885 Gustavo Dabos sbpainting@cox.net SUB

SBS Corp. 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4363 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us GEN

Specialized Environmental, Inc 12115 Rivera Road Whittier CA 90606 562/698-9222 562/698-9247 Ranferi Ortuna ranferi@specializedenv.com SUB

SRFS 1943 N. Campus Ave Upland CA 91784 310/988-9322 866/394-0900 Ramoncito Virinx ramon7740@yahoo.com GEN

Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Ave Ventura CA 93006 805/642-0121 805/654-7971 Bill Neuner bneuner@taftelectric.com GEN

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.
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Testa Painting 202 Highland Dr. Pismo Beach CA 93449 805/459-5906 805/773-9800 Tony Testa tony@testapainting.com SUB

Tomar Construciton Inc, DBA TJ Construction 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 Marilyn Ficiaras tjconstruction@yahoo.com GEN

Zenco Engineering 438 Calle San Pablo, Unit D Camarill CA 93012 805/482-2080 805/482-1883 Jay Little jay@zenco1.com SUB
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